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000045394 Roof Replacement 34,830 09/08/2022

18804 POOL 125 10/08/2001

17780 SFR 635 12/28/2000

2023HX Base Yr

6952 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 5,320 127.0477 142.29 756,983 2001 2001 0 0 0 25.20 74.80

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 4412

BAS 3,425 100 3,425 364,533

FGR 1,318 55 725 77,164

FOP 96 30 29 3,086

FOP 126 30 38 4,044

FOP 385 30 116 12,346

FUS 399 100 399 42,467

FUS 588 100 588 62,583

6,337 5,320 566,223

BAS= W14 FOP= W25 N9 W12 S9 E4  D5 R5  S7 E16  R12 U12  $
D12 L12  W16 N7  L5 U5  W4 N9 W35 S35 FGR= W4  L29 D29   D21
R20   R28 U28  N18 W15 N4$ S4 E15 S10 E13 S3 E12 FOP= S4 E14
N4 W2 N4 W10 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E10 S4 E14 N3 E5 S2 E11 N2 E4 N40$
PTR= N20 FUS= S6 E8 S3 E27 N13 W27 S4 W8 $ S20 PTR= S20 E20
FUS= S24 E25  U3 R3  N8 FOP=  R4 U3  N10 W12 S9 E4  D4 R4  $
L4 U4  W4 N9 W20$ N20 W20$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,436.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 5,154

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 9,013.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 2001 2001 3 100 8,112

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 36 648.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2001 2001 3 79 35,834

50,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.29 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 52,900


